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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1 (2)

1 181045-11-0003 045-1211-0111-18  ANJALI SHAW DIPAK SHAW CC4.1CHG

2 181045-11-0010 045-1211-0051-18 BANDANA PRASAD DHANESHWAR PRASAD CC4.1CHG

3 181045-11-0014 045-1211-0422-18 DIPU MAHATO ANUP MAHATO CC4.1CHG

4 181045-11-0017 045-1211-0408-18 JUHI JHA BHAGWAN JHA CC4.1CHG

5 181045-11-0020 045-1211-0118-18  JYOTI SHAW HAZARI LAL SHAW CC4.1CHG

6 181045-11-0034 045-1211-0413-18  NISHA BALMIKI JITENDER BALMIKI CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 181045-21-0013
2 181045-21-0018
3 181045-21-0028
4 181045-21-0033
5 181045-21-0047
6 181045-21-0059
7 181045-21-0100
8 181045-21-0103

9 181045-21-0105

Reg. No.

045-1112-0098-18
045-1111-0237-18
045-1111-0209-18
045-1111-0103-18
045-1111-0033-18
045-1111-0107-18
045-1111-0040-18
045-1111-0476-18

045-1111-0136-18

Candidate Name

ANUPAM HALDER
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE
DIP MONDAL
GOPIKANTA DAS
MRINAL BISWAS

RAJA DAS

UMESH YADAV

DEB DEEP SENGUPTA

MD DANISH ANSARI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

JAGADISH HALDER

GOUTAM CHATTERJEE

GAUTAM MONDAL

TAPAN DAS

MILON BISWAS

RANJIT DAS

MOHAN YADAV

DEBASHISH SENGUPTA

MD SAMIULLAH

(1)

(2)
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

(3)
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> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



