

Date: 09/06/2022 Page 1 of 2

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)

Female

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

CSR: 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>				<>	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	181045-11-0003	045-1211-0111-18	ANJALI SHAW	DIPAK SHAW		CC4.1CHG				
2	181045-11-0010	045-1211-0051-18	BANDANA PRASAD	DHANESHWAR PRASAD		CC4.1CHG				
3	181045-11-0014	045-1211-0422-18	DIPU MAHATO	ANUP MAHATO		CC4.1CHG				
4	181045-11-0017	045-1211-0408-18	JUHI JHA	BHAGWAN JHA		CC4.1CHG				
5	181045-11-0020	045-1211-0118-18	JYOTI SHAW	HAZARI LAL SHAW		CC4.1CHG				
6	181045-11-0034	045-1211-0413-18	NISHA BALMIKI	JITENDER BALMIKI		CC4.1CHG				



Date: 09/06/2022 Page 2 of 2

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA (045)

Male

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

CSR: 10/18

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective		/e	>	<compulsory< th=""><th colspan="2">Compulsory></th></compulsory<>	Compulsory>	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	181045-21-0013	045-1112-0098-18	ANUPAM HALDER	JAGADISH HALDER		CC4.1CHG				
2	181045-21-0018	045-1111-0237-18	ARINDAM CHATTERJEE	GOUTAM CHATTERJEE		CC4.1CHG				
3	181045-21-0028	045-1111-0209-18	DIP MONDAL	GAUTAM MONDAL		CC4.1CHG				
4	181045-21-0033	045-1111-0103-18	GOPIKANTA DAS	TAPAN DAS		CC4.1CHG				
5	181045-21-0047	045-1111-0033-18	MRINAL BISWAS	MILON BISWAS		CC4.1CHG				
6	181045-21-0059	045-1111-0107-18	RAJA DAS	RANJIT DAS		CC4.1CHG				
7	181045-21-0100	045-1111-0040-18	UMESH YADAV	MOHAN YADAV		CC4.1CHG				
8	181045-21-0103	045-1111-0476-18	DEB DEEP SENGUPTA	DEBASHISH SENGUPTA		CC4.1CHG				
9	181045-21-0105	045-1111-0136-18	MD DANISH ANSARI	MD SAMIULLAH		CC4.1CHG				